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CATL CS
SUB SECT SECTION TITTLE ACT # UNT

College . Business, College of
Department : Business Graduate Programs
BUS 24304 Database Mgmt LEC 02 3.0

BUS 26501 Silicon Valley Exp LEC 02 2.0

BUS 27704 Inves Anal & Mgmt LEC 02 3.0

BUS 28404 Mang Product Devel LEC 02 3.0

BUS 29001 Strategic Thinking LEC 02 3.0

BUS 298C 01 CMBA Internship SUP 48 3.0

Department : Business Graduate Programs

DYS

TR

TBA

TR

TR

TBA
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START END
TIME TIME

06:00 PM 10:00 PM

06:00 PM 10:00 PM

06:00 PM 10:00 PM

06:00 PM 10:00 PM

BLD

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

RM#

LINE

LINE

LINE

LINE

LINE

LINE

START
DATE

06/01/21

06/01/21

06/01/21

07/06/21

06/01/21

06/01/21

END
DATE

07/02/21

08/06/21

07/02/21

08/06/21

08/06/21

08/06/21

INSTRUCTR

A Shirani
Total :

V Agarwal
Total :

S Tahsin
Total :

S Paravastu
Total :

S Khavul
Total :

D Czerwinski
Total :

Department Total :
Lower Division :
Upper Division :
Graduate Division :

Report Date:

Report Time:
MAX ACT
ST ENR ENR
A 40 34
40 34
A 30 24
30 24
A 40 15
40 15
A 40 53
40 53
A 30 27
30 27
A 5 2
5 2
185 155
0
0
185 155

07/27/21
03:55:50

SCU

102
102

48
48

45
45

159
159

81
81

435
0
0
435

CMB

FTES GD SEC

8.50
8.50

4.00
4.00

3.75
3.75

13.25
13.25

6.75
6.75

0.50
0.50

36.75
0.00
0.00

36.75

34

24

15

53

27
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CATL Cs START END START END MAX ACT CMB
SUB SECT SECTION TITTLE ACT # UNT DYS TIME TIME BLD RM# DATE DATE INSTRUCTR ST ENR ENR SCU FTES GD SEC
COLLEGE NAME : Business, College of
COLLEGE GRAND TOTAL : 185 155 435 36.75
Lower Division : 0 0 0 0.00
Upper Division : 0 0 0 0.00

Graduate Division : 185 155 435 36.75





